1
6090fe
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
140V CMOS Rail-to-Rail
Output, Picoamp Input
Current Op Amp
The LTC®6090/LTC6090-5 are high voltage, precision

TJMAX = 150°C, θJC = 10°C/W
EXPOSED PAD (PIN 17) IS V–, MUST BE SOLDERED TO PCB
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION JUNCTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6090CS8E#PBF LTC6090CS8E#TRPBF 6090 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LTC6090IS8E#PBF LTC6090IS8E#TRPBF 6090 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LTC6090HS8E#PBF LTC6090HS8E#TRPBF 6090 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 125°C
LTC6090CFE#PBF LTC6090CFE#TRPBF 6090FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC6090IFE#PBF LTC6090IFE#TRPBF 6090FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC6090HFE#PBF LTC6090HFE#TRPBF 6090FE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 125°C
Output Current
Continuous (Note 2).................................... 50mARMS
Operating Junction Temperature Range
(Note 3) ...................................................–40°C to 125°C
Specified Junction Temperature Range (Note 4)
LTC6090C ................................................ 0°C to 70°C
LTC6090I .............................................–40°C to 85°C
LTC6090H .......................................... –40°C to 125°C
Junction Temperature (Note 5) ............................. 150°C
Storage Temperature Range .................. –65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec) ................... 300°C
LTC6090IS8E